INS. CASE OWNER	Benvil. CC 3/AIG		I May Share
Surveyor	Toutiley DOI:	1 11.	Dute / Time: LY A LY Registered in Merimen: LY A LY
Pre-assign / CCU	SEX 3260		11157406N59
Insured Vehicle N		Claim No.	412.3 (1.2.4.2.4)
Name of Insured	Only lim too	Policy No.	
Insured Tel No.	HP 98774		
Excess Sec II :S5	D.O.A: 60 (Place of Accide	ummores nin
Is driver the owner	r? (E) (NO.) Nature of Accident:		
If NO. Driver Nu Driver Tel			T YPS / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
らしょうろう		· /	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:
Date/Time			
VI IA No	STEPT SEET	WD-7-	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting for (140):
(State.			Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):
1111			Non-Reporting by (Final) Notification by (if non-pickup)
			Call OI THIM
17/9/18 62:8	spoke to OI, he confirmation according details. Informand he agree to settle	ned the	After call itr to OE / 23 /10 Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	and he agree to settle	med it claim	Notification ltr ()f non-pickup)
strates.			After call itr to Ot:
24/19/18 -	File - Shaper today		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
			Final Repuir Bill
			Car Rental Invoice
			Towing Invoice
			LTA / GIA : Medical Billi
			PIR:
	V		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
			LOD
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:
	, and 193		Others: Trowner NRIC
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm w	ith	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	Dute/Time: 8101 Confirm with CA	S. S. S. S. S.	Final Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability	Dute/Time: Confirm with CA	No. 21	H NO or B 28, Ass. Lia
Repair CostWhH	% (Alreed Assessed) BOLA S/N	6.7	/_
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 days)		
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS _ (S = x = days)		O WY TO THE OUT
LOR only LOU only	LOR LOU LOR+LO IT	ick only one)	
GIA/LTA Search	00.6 sz		<i>(</i> 0
Medical:	55 -	* (* C * C * A * C * C * C * C * C * C * C	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS - teg. Towl		2) Report Format: 11 3) Survey fee: # 22V.
Total:	SS C12.88 Global Sum SS:		4 - 4
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cal
Payee 1:		mance Motor	s Ltd
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss 60.00 Name 2: Ng A	ik kwan	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.):	SS Name 3:		

in Jaylen Rus	Alg M
310	John MITM
Fices Dwin.	White SLK1733 WEREN 2018 1970
Estingted Cost:	Type M.Car / M. Gycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THE WS TP RESTON RESTEVATINV MV	Nake BMW X
Te Inspect Vehicle No	
at Workshop mire	Colour Black - Gwy AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading G34 TiRadin Insured / Std / N/ N.
Insured	Eng/No. WBH JG12040 £ 9 212 80
Policy No.	CINO: WGA JEILZO.
Claims No	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nii / S/Riny / STD A/Rinj or
	Tyre Size F: 215 SO RIK
(Palicy Condition)	R 7
	N/S DIS BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Ball or Market Value UDAC Accident Report Consistent?: Yes or I	0
William Chambert 1901	
GIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or I	10/0/10
Est Repairs 3 days Res. Yes or	Out ///
Lum Sum: 9, 3 Val.: Yes or	The Collect Lond at
	hide: IN / OUT
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collist
PIP # 1356-6	90 (Red # 1136.10/46712
Colecting File Page 507 : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Sunsy Fee
Colle-Tens: File Ratura 517	Statistic Science
5	Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$
	Interven +8
H. A.F. MAN	Table II HE IS
Report Format	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		PARTITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	rnationale Des Experts En Auton				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18016	3789/ub3			
CHA	HENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING SAPORE 079120	3-16	Date: 14-09-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
**	Insured Veh.	SKX 326D	Veh. Inspected	SLK 173J			
_	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/09/2018			
2.	Processor and the second	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition				
5.410	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer -		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification	Modification			
	General						
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	cription of Damages				
5.		Ge	eneral Information	7 - 7 - 7			
	Accident Date	06/09/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTOR	SLTD				
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941					
5a.			Remarks				

ow Sater

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Neg. No. 197401559W GST Neg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Blood Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Tel. 61190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280. Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190808 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 155944 Tel. 63196258 (AfterSale 6319633/33/3 (Motorrad)

(AfterSales) 64796601

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

Singapore

07 SFP 2018

ESTIMATE

Page No. : 1 of 4 Estimate No. : b1 48349 Date Estimated : 07/09/2018 Prepared By : Chua Kee Sin - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -ACCOUNT -40000 Cash Sales - Service Ng Aik Kwan (Huang YiQuan) 618C Punggol Drive

Singapore 823618

#04-723

REGN. DATE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. MODEL MILEAGE SLK173J EG21280 27/04/2018 0 X1 sDrive18i

DESCRIPTION VALUE 850 1,275.00 Replace rear lower bumper and remove attachment etc. To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 177.00 rear section for proper function. Sundries. 40.00 Total Labour 1: 1,492.00 DESCRIPTION VALUE PRIC 7 456.90 RR BUMPER CARRIER 456.90 de-99.85 REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L 1 99.85 7 227.90 REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC) 227.90 de_217.05 REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTTOM (LINES) 217.05 Total Parts 1,001.70 LICK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: Mars No. To recurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation Surveyor's Name * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

in realing Days Recommend Excess

truplu &

Whento we Labour 2 Repairer 0.00 0.00 174.56 Grand Total 2,668.26

Parts

Language: & final approval from Insurance Co.

1,492.00 1,001.70

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

Investor's E-mile

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **



Performance Motors Limited

Reg. No. 197401559W QST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

307, Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Hales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterBales) Fax. 64747770

180, Kempong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore #38180

Tel: 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax: 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Simpapore 159944 Tel. 63190618 (AfterSale 63190613/516 (Motorrad)

(AfterSales) (AfterSales) (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Page No. : 3 of 5 Estimate No. : b1 48453

: 17/09/2018 Date Estimated

: Han Kwan Yong Prepared By

MODEL MILEAGE CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE REGN. NO.

740Li 0 G764249 25/05/2017 SFV8161D

Terms & Conditions of Service

- 1. All requests for servicing, repairs, replacements or installations to the Vehicle (collectively, "Repairs") are subject to acceptance by Performance Motors Limited ("PML") and PML shall have the absolute discretion to reject or deny any request for the Repairs.
- 2. The list of the Repairs or quantum of charges for the Repairs printed overleaf are estimates only and PML shall be entitled to carry out additional repairs or replacements. ("Additional Works") if, in its absolute discretion, Additional Works are necessary provided that, where the cost of additional Works exceed \$\$250, PML shall obtain the customer's prior consent (whether given orally or otherwise) before carrying out the additional Works.
- 3. Subject to clause 2 above and save in the case of manifest error or gross negligence, in the event where PML's estimation of the Repairs recommended for the Vehicle differs from the Customer's own estimation of repairs needed. PML's estimate shall prevail.
- 4. The Vehicle accepted by PML for the Repairs shall remain, at all times, at the Customer's own risk while the Vehicle undergoes the Repairs at PML's premises. PML's visual inspection and record of the physical condition of the Vehicle made prior to the commencement of the Repairs shall be binding and conclusive as between PML and the Customer. The Customer shall ensure that all valuables are removed from the Vehicle prior to delivering it to PML for the Repairs. PML shall not be liable, in any way, for theft, fire, accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories whatsoever
- 5. The Vehicle may be driven on the road if and when PML in its absolute discretion, decides that it is necessary for the purposes of carrying out tests in connection with the Repairs. Should any damage occur to the Vehicle in such an instance, PML's liability will be limited to the rectification of damage, free of charge
- PML's entire liability whether, in respect of faulty workmanship or otherwise, shall be limited to the rectification of any faulty workmanship or other faults, free of charge, such faults being reasonably determined by PML to have been caused by PML in the course of the Repairs. The Customer shall, nevertheless, be responsible for all costs for the disassembly, diagnosis, inspection of the Vehicle etc...at PML's current labour charge-out rate, necessarily incurred for the purpose of determining the cause of the fault(s) if it is found that the fault(s) is or are not caused by PML.
- 7. Except as provided in clause 6 above, PML makes no warranty (whether expressed or implied) in respect of the Repairs and shall not, to the fullest extent permitted by law, be liable under any circumstances for special, consequential or incidental damages including but not limited to the loss of use of or depreciation in value of the Vehicle.
- 8. Unless otherwise agreed by PML in writing, the Customer shall pay the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, in cash, upon the completion of the Repairs and before the Customer collects the Vehicle. In the event any credit is granted by PML at its absolute discretion, and the Customer fails to make payment of the costs of the Repairs (or any part thereof) by the agreed payment date, interest shall be imposed on the sum remaining unpaid at the rate of 1% per month (or part thereof) from the due date of payment until the date all payments are actually received by PML. PML reserves the right, at any time, to suspend or withdraw any credit facility granted to the Customer without assigning any reason whatsoever
- 9. The Customer shall collect the Vehicle within 48 hours from the date PML notifies the Customer, (whether orally or otherwise), that the Vehicle is ready for collection. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle within 48 hours, the Customer shall, in addition to the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, pay all storage charges, at a rate to be determined by PML provided always that the Customer shall not, under any circumstances, hold PML liable for any loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories or for any deterioration in the quality of or damage to the Vehicle arising from such storage. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle for more than 14 days, PML shall be entitled, at its absolute discretion, to dispose of the Vehicle & deduct, from the proceeds of disposal, PML's costs in connection with the disposal as well as all other monies owing to PML
- 10. If PML does not receive any notification of faulty workmanship from the Customer within 7 days from the date the Customer collects the Vehicle from PML, the Customer shall be deemed to have accepted the Repairs as satisfactory.
- 11. If the Vehicle is sent to PML for the Repairs by any person other than the Customer, PML shall be entitled, without need to make any inquiry, to treat such third party as acting for and on the Customer's behalf. PML shall be entitled to rely on this ostensible authority to carry out the repairs in compliance with such third party's instructions and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any loss or damage suffered by the Customer as a result and shall pay for the costs of the Repairs owing to PML and further indemnify PML against all claims, losses, expenses, damages suffered or incurred by PML arising from PML's reliance on such authority and/or compliance with such instructions.
- 12. PML may, in its absolute discretion and upon the Customer's request, provide a driver to deliver the Vehicle from the Customer to PML's premises or vice versa provided always that the driver shall, during the time of such conveyance of the Vehicle, be deemed to be the servant of the Customer and not that of PML's and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle or its contents or accessories while the same is under the custody of the driver
- 13. These Terms & Conditions of Service including all annexes and attachments hereto contains the entire agreement between PML and the Customer with respect to the Services described in the Repair Order and supersedes all previous agreements and understandings between PML and the Customer relating to the subject matter herein. No amendments or changes to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be effective unless made in writing and signed by authorized representatives of both PML and the Customer.
- 14. If any term or provision of these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be held to be invalid, illegal or unenforceable, the remaining terms and provisions of these Terms & Conditions of Service not affected by such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall remain in force and effect.



Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Daiby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401859W GRT Reg. No M2-0020081-x

103, Alexandra Boad Sine Darby Performance Dentre Singapore 159941

Tel: 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax: 64747770

190. Kempong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 439180

Tel 63190888 (AfterNales) Fax 63449773

319, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 63190533/530 (AfterSales)

(Motorrad) (Afterdales) FEX. 64796601 64796624



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Page No. : 4 of 5 Estimate No. : b1 48453

: 17/09/2018 Date Estimated

: Han Kwan Yong Prepared By

MODEL. MILEAGE CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE REGN. NO.

0 SFV8161D G764249 25/05/2017 740Li

- 15. A person not party to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall have no right under any legislation for the enforcement of contractual terms by a third party (whether in force now or to be enacted in the future and as the same may be modified, adapted or supplemented from time to time) to enforce any term in these Terms & Conditions of Service.
- 16. The laws of the Republic of Singapore shall govern the validity and interpretation of these Terms & Conditions of Service and the Parties submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of the Republic of Singapore
- 17. The Sime Darby Motors Group companies in Singapore are committed to ensuring that your personal data is protected. The purpose of this document is to explain how we collect information about you, the procedures that we have in place to safeguard your privacy and how you can instruct us if you prefer to limit the use of that information.
 - The Vendor shall collect and use the Customer's personal data for any of the following purposes, including but not limited to:
 - (a) the registration of the Vehicle with the relevant transportation authorities, including but not limited to Land Transport Authority;
 - (b) sharing of the Customer's personal data with the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors, whether within Singapore or overseas, and/or insurance companies, so as to provide the necessary warranties and/or extended warranties for the Vehicle to the Customer.
 - (c) sharing of the Customer's personal data with financial institutions and motor vehicle insurers, on the Customer's behalf, in order for the Customer to obtain financing for the purchase of the Vehicle and the motor insurance on the Vehicle and when necessary, to obtain the loan amounts outstanding from financial institutions, on the Customer's behalf so as to assist the Customer in effecting the Vehicle loan redemptions;
 - (d) servicing of Vehicle and to update the Vendor's after-sales service records. The relevant personal data shall be used by the Vendor, its appointed after-sales service dealers, agents and sub-contractors and/or the Vendor's principal and/or its related corporations whether within or outside Singapore to provide the relevant after-sales service and/or to repair the Vehicle and to communicate with the Customer on any matter relating to the provision of the services in general including to notify the Customer by any means, including by short message services ("SMS") of the next/ subsequent date/mileage for routine service for the Vehicle;
 - (e) administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides; and
 - (f) organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of such events by any means (including through SMS, multi-media services ("MMS"), phone call, fax. magazines, or brochures) any new products, promotions or services provided by the Vendor in Singapore
 - 17.2 The Vendor shall also disclose the Customer's personal data:
 - (a) to its service providers, for example, providers of web hosting or maintenance services, for the purpose of supplying itself with the inter connected servers and/or web site links with the relevant authorities.
 - (b) to its customer service agencies whether within or outside Singapore for administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides:
 - (c) to the Vendor's service providers and/or the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purpose of organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of and send to the Customer by any means (including through SMS, MMS, phone call, fax, magazine or brochures) any new products or promotions or services that are provided by the Vendor and/or the Vendor's principal whether within or outside Singapore.
 - (d) to the Vendor's business partners for the purpose of carrying out product promotions.
 - (e) to the Vendor's stakeholders and the Vendor's principal and its/their related corporations and contractors for the purpose of carrying out audits.
 - (f) to the Vendor's principal and/or the Vendor's stakeholders and their respective related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purposes of carrying out audits; and
 - (g) to the Vendor's principal and its related corporations whether located within or outside Singapore for the purpose of responding to any of the Customer's enquines.
 - The Vendor shall retain the Customer's personal data either for the period of the business relationship or, for the requisite retention periods as stipulated in any contractual arrangements or under any applicable law, whichever is later.
 - If the Vendor amends any provision in this clause 17, it will notify the Customer via e-mail and may place notices on the Vendor's web site. The Vendor's email to the Customer shall require the Customer's consent to its change of use of the Customer's personal data. Continued use of the Vendor's services shall signify the Customer's agreement to any such changes.
 - 17.5 The personal data the Customer provides may be transferred to the Vendor's principal within or outside Singapore for surveys and research purposes conducted with the objective of enhancing the Customer's satisfaction.
 - The Customer shall have a right to request a copy of the personal data the Vendor holds about the Customer and information about the ways in which the Customer's personal data has been or may have been used or disclosed within a year before the date the Customer's request. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or
 - (a) put his request in writing and indicate whether he would like to have a copy of his personal data or he wishes to have information about the ways in which his personal data is used or disclosed during the past year or both;
 - (b) include proof of his identity and address (e.g. a copy of the Customer's driving licence and a recent credit card bill); and
 - (c) specify the personal data he wants access to, including any account or reference numbers where applicable

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as reasonably possible upon its receipt of the Customer's request.

BMM Destar

Performance Motors Limited

303, Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 631901D0 (Bales & Admin) 63190311 (AfterSales) Pax. 64747770

181, Eampong Arang Foad East Coast Centre Hingspore #38180

Tel 63190888 (AfterSales) FOR 63449773

319. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSale 63190533/S30 (Motorrad)

(Afternales) (AfterSales) THE 64796601



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 48453

Date Estimated

: 17/09/2018

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SFV8161D

G764249

25/05/2017

740Li

0

Page No. : 5 of 5

- 17.7 The Customer shall pay an amount to access his personal data in the manner stated in Clause 17.5(a) above.
- 17.6 The Customer shall have the right to correct any inaccuracies in his personal data free of charge. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall
 - (a) put his request in writing.
 - (b) provide the Vendor with enough information to identify himself (e.g. the Customer's account number, username, registration details); and
 - (c) specify the information that is incorrect and what it should be replaced with

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as practicable upon its receipt of the Customer's request.

- The Customer's access or correction request will not be granted as of right, the Vendor's ability to accede to the Customer's access or correction request is subjected to the prohibitions and exceptions set out or which may be set out in the Singapore Personal Data Protection Act ("PDPA") and its accompanying regulations.
- 17.10 The Customer shall have the right to ask the Vendor to stop collecting, using or disclosing his personal data for any of the abovementioned purposes set out in Clauses 17.1 and 17.2. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or
 - (a) put his request in writing by way of an email sent to the Vendor:
 - (b) provide the Vendor with his name, NRIC number, mobile number, email and Vehicle registration number to identify the Customer; and
 - (c) If the Customer's objection is not to direct marketing in general, but to direct marketing by a particular channel (e.g. voice call, SMS, MMS, fax, mailers or email), the Customer has to specify the channel he is withdrawing his consent to
- 17.11 In the event that the Customer withdraws consent to the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data such that it materially affects this Agreement and it renders the Vendor unable to, or such that it becomes difficult for the Vendor to perform or properly perform or discharge its obligations under this Agreement, at law, under the warranty undertakings, or its role as a responsible dealer of BMW vehicles, the Vendor may at its discretion, be entitled to terminate this Agreement with the Customer
- 17.12 The obtaining the Customer's consent for the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data under this clause 17 is subject to the exceptions set out or which may be set out in the PDPA.
- 17.13 The Customer shall address all communications pertaining to this Clause 17 to

The Data Protection Officer Performance Motors Limited

Address Sime Darby Performance Centre 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

Email address:

dataprotection@pml.com.sg

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Rep. No. 1974010599V. GST Rep. No. MS-0000001-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 48349

Date Estimated : 07/09/2018

Prepared By

Chua Kee Sin

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Page No. :

Ng Aik Kwan (Huang YiQuan)

618C Punggol Drive

#04-723

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

ORIGINAL PRICE

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 823618

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MORE

M LEAGE

SLK173J

EG21280

27/04/2018

X1 sDrive18i

DISC. %

DESCRIPTION To replace rear bumper trim bottm, rear underride protection trim include removing attachments to facilitate

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

repairs and knocking out dents caused by the accident

Sundries.

40.00

1.00

1.00

150.00

850.00

40.00

150.00

NETT

850.00

DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L. REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTTOM (LINES)

UNIT PRICE 99.85

217.05

QTY DISC: % NETT

99.85

217.05

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour: Total Parts:

GST @7%:

Grand Total:

1,040.00 316.90 1,356.90

Total Labour & Parts: Deduction for Excess: Total Repair Costs less Excess:

1,356.90 94.98 1,451.88

Married World Worl	AM	
1.14	A 1\ 0	
440	CALVA	

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident: 6-9-70/8 Global Sum Settlement 1 Yes 1 No Repair Estimate : \$ 26/8 26 Final Repair Cost : \$ 1451-88 Loss of Use : \$ 60-00 days Rental (if any) : \$ 260 00 days LTA / GIA Search Fee : \$ 2.00 Others: : \$ 5 5 5 88	at\$ 60 perda
Repair Estimate : \$ 14826 Final Repair Cost : \$ 1451.88 Loss of Use : \$ 60.00 days Rental (if any) : \$ 60.00 days LTA / GIA Search Fee : \$ 2.00 days Others: : \$ 3.00 1.00 1.00 S 1.00	at\$ 60 perda
Repair Estimate : \$ 26/8 26 Final Repair Cost : \$ 1451.88 Loss of Use : \$ 60.00 days Rental (if any) : \$ 2.00 days LTA / GIA Search Fee : \$ 2.00 Continue of the continu	at\$ 60 perda
Final Repair Cost : \$ 1451.88 Loss of Use : \$ 60.00 days Rental (if any) : \$ days LTA / GIA Search Fee : \$ 2.00 Others: : \$:\$	at\$ 60 perda
Loss of Use : \$ 10-00 days Rental (if any) : \$ days LTA / GIA Search Fee : \$ 2-00 Others: : \$:\$	at\$60 perda
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee S A Others: S LTA / GIA Search Fee S S S S S S S S S S S S	at\$ 60 perda
S Care Car	
Others: S : \$	
: \$	
Final Settlement Sum : \$ 15 \ 3 88	
1 1 2 3 3	
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [YES [NO (Kindly indica	100 T
A) For Non GIA Registered Westerness to the second	
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/No BOLA Scenario No:	(%)
BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*):	(%)
 Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases we not apply. 	here BOLA does
Remarks	
ayment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	
Performance Motors Ltd :5 1451.88	
Performance Mutor It Is 2-00	
0 0 10 1	
19 AIK Fran :5 60-10	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Debit Note (Client)

Private Car

NG AIK KWAN (HUANG YIQUAN) 618C PUNGGOL DRIVE #04-723 SINGAPORE 823618

SUK (73 J

Name of Producer:

SD CONTEGO SERVICES (A1429-5 PML)

Date of Issue:

10 May 2018

Policy No.:

SD18V04549 / VPC / R00 / E00

Details of Policy

Name of Insured: Mailing Address:

NG AIK KWAN (HUANG YIQUAN) 618C PUNGGOL DRIVE, #04-723,

SINGAPORE

(823618)

Period of Insurance (both dates inclusive):

From: 27 Apr 2018 00:00

To: 26 Apr 2019 23:59

Postal Code

Document No.: DN18091473

Description of Goods or Services:

Pte Car - Standard Plan (Comprehensive)

Details of Premium

Gross Premium:

S\$ 2,047.46

Prevailing GST (7%):

S\$ 143.32

Total Premium Payable*:

S\$ 2,190.78

Remarks:

No official receipt will be issued for payment by check.

This is a computer - generated document and it does not require a signature.

This document shall not be invalidated solely on the ground that it is not signed.

* Premium above include prevailing GST (7%).

PLGG/SD18V64549/10-May-2018/MotorTaxInvClnv1.0

Document No.: DN18091473

Policy No.: SD18V04549 / VPC / R00 / E00

MRC0082058SD18V045490000

Amount Payable: S\$ 2,190,78

0002190.78

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 24 December 2018 11:20 AM

To:

PBSF

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT / SLK173J *LKK REF: CC3/AIG18016789/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)

\$ 1,451.88 (payable to Performance Motors Ltd)

2. Loss of Use (1day x \$60.00)

\$ 60.00 (payable to Ng Aik Kwan)

3. LTA/GIA search fee

2.00 (payable to Performance Motors Ltd)

TOTAL \$ 1,513.88

We will proceed to close file.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 23 November 2018 5:37 PM

To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINAL REPORT / SLK173J

"Without Prejudice"

Dear Caroline,

We refer to the below matter.

Our surveyor recommend COR at \$ 1,356.90 (exclude gst) 3 days and subject to our principal approval.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18016789/ub3

23 OCTOBER 2018

ONG GIM FOO 11 SEMBAWANG CRES #01-24 SINGAPORE 757058

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKX 326D & SLK 173J ON 06/09/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

I. Na Aik Kuan (the third party claimant) of 618 c Pungge
DIWE #04-723 (823618) (address), owner of SCK 1733 (vehicle no.
hereby authorize Perfamance Mutors (tel ("the workshop") to act for m
with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no: $\frac{SCK1+3J}{SCK1+3J}$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on $\frac{OGQ/2E}{SCK1+3J}$ (date) along $\frac{Draycott}{SCK1+3J}$ drive $\frac{Clayrore}{Clocation}$ involving vehicle no/ $\frac{SCK1+3J}{SCK1+3J}$ ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fi
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this \\ \(\frac{19}{4} \) (day) of \(\frac{c\gamma}{2} \) (month) 20\(\frac{16}{4} \) (year)
CHUN KEELSHI
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, Performance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
SS 1451 &8 (Repair Cost), SS 60 0 (Loss of rental/use), SS 1-00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no.
SLK131 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 69008 (date) along
Drayout Dr / Turning from Cluymus Hill (location) involving vehicle no/s SEX326D. This is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19.9.18 (date) at "the workshop".
N. V. V.
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Ng AIK Kwan
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. Str 133 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLK 173
vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
Ve/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
arty claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
nd without admission of liability basis.
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
rrisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
ated this JAM (day) of Dec (month) 2018 (year)
CONTRACTOR OF THE PART AND THE
(Cxx)
MTH

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

2006 Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Size Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No MG-0020081-x

3DJ. Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941.
Tel 82190100 (Sales a Admin)
93190331 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

118. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel 61190528 (AfterSales) 61190537/530 (Mntorrad) Fax 64796624 (Motorrad)

117



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1300459

: 19/09/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Chua Kee Sin

Page No. : 1 of 2 Invoice Number : 2034309 / WSB

Invoice Date : 27/11/2018

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Ng Aik Kwan (Huang YiQuan)

618C Punggol Drive

#04-723

Date IN

- INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 823618

STKI 130	EG21200	27/04/2016		6241
SLK173J	EG21280	27/04/2018	X1 SDRIVE18I	6341
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
A.50.524.00.00 1856000				

SLK173J	/ EG21280	27/04/2018	X1 SDRI	VE18I		6341
	LABOUR	1				NETT
	To replace rear bumper bottor including to remove and instal carry out job.		tion			850.00
	To check electrical wiring syst rear section for proper function	Call and the second				150.00
	Sundries.					40.00
	INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REDATE OF ACCIDENT: 6.9.20 YOUR REF NO: NIL. VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AUTHORISED REPAIR BY M 17.9.2018 VIA E-MAIL. PROPOSE LOSS OF USE =:	BY MR TAUFKIH FROM ON 19.9.2018 AT 1 S THIN THIN HLAING FRO	K326D. LKK AUTO 2.30 PM. DM LKK ON			0.00
	TO INSURANCE COMPANY		30000.20			0.00
	GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00.	5-5-100 (1000000000000000000000000000000000				0.00
				Tot	al Labour 1	1,040.00
					Retail	
	PARTS			Qty	Price	NETT
	REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PR	ROTECTION (X L		1	99.85	99.85
	REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTT	OM (LINES)		1	217.05	217.05
				Tot	al Parts	316.90

new Dealet

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 1974D1559W GST Reg. No M2-8820081-x

103, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63180100 (Sales & Admin) 63180111 (AfterBales) FAX. 64747770

280, Kampony Arany Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 43#180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

DIS. Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Buriness Centra Simpapore 159944 Tel. 4110528 (AfterSales) #110511/53E (Motorrad) Pax. 4475401 (AfterSales) #479634 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

: 2 of 2 Repair Order No. : B1 1300459 Page No.

2034309 / WSB Invoice Number : Date IN : 19/09/2018

Invoice Date : 27/11/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Chua Kee Sin Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

> Invoice By Sharon Heng 1.2

Labour Charges	11	1,000.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	1,356.90
Parts Charges	4	316.90	Less Insurance Excess	: S\$	0.0
Lubricant/Misc	1	40.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S\$	1,356.9
			GST @ 7%	: S\$	94.9
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: S\$	1,451.8



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-138141

Date of Request:

07/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

07/09/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SKX326D

Accident Date

06/09/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKX326D	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	25/11/2017-24/11/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-138141

Date of Request:

07/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/09/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SKX326D

Accident Date

06/09/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8015786Z





NG AIK KWAN (HUANG YIQUAN)

CHINESE

30-05-1980

SINGAPORE

160197662

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000 kg with <<7 passengers, exclusive 23 Oct 2014 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500 kg

Licence No: 58015786Z

S8015786Z

11-08-2010

APT BLK 618C PUNGGOL DRIVE #04 - 723 SINGAPORE 823618

NRIC No: \$8015786Z

Dete: 09/06/2012

No. 7027010

4818377

NP 428A

Page 1 of 1

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	t	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	s
Main	07 Sep 2018 Edit Reg	100:00		5\$1,35 Edit E	56.90 S\$1,356.90 View Rpt			Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	rference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show Al
LAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
nsured:	ONG GIM	FOO (WANG JIN	FU), ID: 5770467	31						
Main Claimant:	NG AIK K	WAN, ID: S801	5786Z							
Vehicle Re No.:	SLK173.	SLK173J					06/09/2018 19:00 - :59 [4 Months and 10 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 111	TP / 1115240621SG				ver	2100440125 (Comprehensive)			
/ehicle Re No. Insured):		SKX326D). it):				
					Excess:					
Repairer:		nce Motors Limit /63190174	ed (Alexandra) 3	3 Alexano	dra Road, S	ime (Darby Perform	nance Centre, 159	941 Alex	andra - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel:	65-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-W	Z - 6419	1718] Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty Ir	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65) 62	221 8611						
Adjuster:	25/09/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	KH BIN HAMID	[Fina	I Rpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	V All	Compose Case M
There are	no mail for this	case.								
A11 ACC	CIATED TAS	ve=					/iew All S	earch Tasks C	reate New	Task Compi

Claim Documents

*SLK173J (1115240621SG)

[SKX326D]

TP

NG AIK KWAN

Sep 6 2018 7:00PM

[ONG GIM FOO (WANG JINFU)]

Performance Motors Limited

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	24/12/18 11:16	SLK 1733 vs SKX 326D - TP VIDEO_FRONT	0	Load MP4	
2	24/12/18 11:16	SLK 1733 vs SKX 326D - TP VIDEO_REAR	0	Load MP4	_
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 💟	120
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page v	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	08/12/18 15:44	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	~
2	08/12/18 15:44	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	7
3	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	50
5	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
7	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	W
10	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
13	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
15	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
22	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2.5	08/12/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		17.77		
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	Thumbnail	-
1	14/09/18 09:27	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	21100
2	14/09/18 09:27	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Vid	eo		1 per page 🔍		
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
3	24/09/18 17:32	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	28/12/18 12:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ð	Load PDF	
5	28/12/18 12:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	28/12/18 12:23	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	28/12/18 12:23	TP IC	0	Load PDF	
8	28/12/18 12:23	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	28/12/18 12:23	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/09/18 10:04	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	:~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------	-------	-------	------	----	----------

TEAM		
1 E A M		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SKX326D (Insd veh)				Mo	Model: BMW X1 1.			1 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A)
	SLK173J (TP veh)								
Date of Accident:	06/09/2	018							
Global Sum Settlen	ent :	[]	Yes		[X]	No			
Repair Estimate				: \$		2,668.26			
Final Repair Cost				: \$		1,451.8	8		
Loss of Use			: \$	60.00			1.00 da	ys at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00			da	ys .	
LTA / GIA Search Fee				: \$		2.0	0		
Others:				: \$		0.0	0		
				: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$		1,513.8	8		
oelow) A) For Non GIA R	egistere	i Worl	kshop:			ed Liabilit		II YESS	(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	10	00	(%)	chain	_2 Ass	7 essed Liab	oility (*):	BOLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks									
			-11	_					
Payment Instruction	n: Payee	's Bre	akdowi	1					
		_	akdowi	1		: \$			1,453.8
Performance I		_	akdowi			: \$			1,453.8 60.0
IN THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH		_	akdowi			_			177-27 EHA-C

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18016789/T1PB3Q2

28/12/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2100440125 Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SLK173J

Insured Vehicle No:

SKX326D

No: Date of Loss:

06/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1115240621SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK173J

Make & Model:

BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) 27/04/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Engine No:

F426H699B38B15A

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAJG12040EG21280 6341 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1499 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

225/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,041.70	356.90	684.80	65.74
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,452.00	1,000.00	452.00	31.13
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,493.70	1,356.90	1,136.80	45.59
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	174.56	94.98	79.58	45.59
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,668.26	1,451.88	1,216.38	45.59
	+ Loss of Use (1.0 x S	S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	60.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	9	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,513.88		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/09/2018

Date Inspected:

19/09/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair.

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
1	*RR BUMPER CARRIER	Serviceable	456,90 FS	*-FS
1	*REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L)	Deformed	99.85 FS	*99.85 FS
1	*REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)	Not Necessary	227.90 FS	*-FS
1	*REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTTOM (LINES)	Deformed	217.05 FS	*217.05 FS
chise part. S=Spcf	Vett.	m months and i	COST-CHISOSOMI	245277.00
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,041.70	356.90
	I I I thise part. S=Spch	*RR BUMPER CARRIER *REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L) *REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)	*RR BUMPER CARRIER Serviceable *REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L) *REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC) *REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTTOM (LINES) Chise part. S=SpcNett.	*RR BUMPER CARRIER Serviceable 456.90 FS *REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L) Deformed 99.85 FS *REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC) Not Necessary 227.90 FS *REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTTOM (LINES) Deformed 217.05 FS thise part. S=SpcNett.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Labour It	tems			
	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA			
	PLACE REAR LOWER BUMPER AND REMOVE TACHMENT ETC	New	1,275.00	850.00
	CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	1,452.00	1,000.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >